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Группа No 1    11:00    дорожка No  подиум
Судья: КУЛАЕВ Дмитрий RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТЮТРИН Дмитрий МОС  1  V  2  V  2  2 0,333 -10 17 6

ПАХНЮК Вячеслав МОО  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 8 27 2

СКВОРЦОВ Артем САР  3  2  4  3  V  3 0,167 -9 20 7

ФАРДЗИНОВ Алан МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 30 1

МИНАКОВ Кирилл НОВ  4  4  V  3  3  V 0,333 -3 24 4

ПЕТУХ Владимир КРМ  V  4  4  2  V  V 0,500 4 25 3

СЫНЧА Константин САМ  V  3  V  3  4  1 0,333 -4 21 5

Группа No 2    11:00    дорожка No  синяя
Судья: НАГИМОВ Раиль RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГУСЕВ Дмитрий МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 10 30 1

ЩИПАКОВ Георгий МОО  3  4  2  V  V  V 0,500 2 24 5

ПАНФИЛОВ Лев СПБ  2  V  V  4  V  V 0,667 3 26 3

ОВЧАРЕНКО Артем МОС  3  V  2  4  V  V 0,500 3 24 4

ДРЁМИН Михаил МОО  4  3  V  V  V  V 0,667 8 27 2

БЯЗРОВ Тимур АЛА  4  1  3  2  0  1 0,000 -19 11 7

ФЕЛИКСОН Кирилл ТАТ  4  3  4  2  1  V 0,167 -7 19 6

Группа No 3    11:00    дорожка No  желтая
Судья: ЕГОРОВ Вячеслав RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БЕЛЯНИНОВ Даниил МОС  V  4  V  V  4  0 0,500 3 23 3

ЖЕЩИНСКИЙ Александр МОО  1  V  V  0  V  V 0,667 -1 21 2

БАРОЕВ Вячеслав АЛА  V  4  V V4  2  4 0,500 -1 24 4

АНДРИЯШКИН Владимир МОС  4  1  3  V  V  4 0,333 -1 22 5

ЕВСЕЕВ Евгений МОО  0  V  3  3  V  2 0,333 -1 18 6

ЧИБИСОВ Александр СМО  V  3  V  0  0  4 0,333 -9 17 7

БРУЕВ Георгий СПБ  V  4  V  V  V  V 0,833 10 29 1

Группа No 4    11:00    дорожка No  зеленая
Судья: ЖУРАВЛЕВА Наталья RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КЕСАЕВ Алан МОС  V  3 V4  4  1  V 0,500 -1 22 3

СКАЧКОВ Алексей САР  3  0  V  1  0  4 0,167 -13 13 7

ИВАНОВ Кирилл БАШ  V  V  4  V  2  3 0,500 8 24 2

ГУНКИН Кирилл МОС  3  1  V  1  1  V 0,333 -8 16 6

АБАЕВ Эльбрус СПБ  V  V  1  V  2  2 0,500 -1 20 4

ГУБИН Никита ПЕР  V  V V3  V  V  V 1,000 18 28 1

КИКАВЕЦ Алексей МОО  2  V V4  1  V  4 0,500 -3 21 5
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Группа No 5    11:00    дорожка No  красная
Судья: ТОЛАСОВА Диана RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАМРЕНКО Алексей МОС  4  V  3  3  4  2 0,167 -7 21 6

ОЗБЕК Хамза БАШ  V  V  4  4  4  4 0,333 -1 26 5

БИЖУМАНОВ Кобланды СПБ  3  3  1  0  3  V 0,167 -12 15 7

КУРОЧКИН Андрей МОС  V  V  V  4  V  V 0,833 13 29 1

СИДОРИН Кирилл МОО  V  V  V  V V3  3 0,833 8 26 2

ЧЕСНОКОВ Сергей НОВ  V  V  V  0  2  4 0,500 -3 21 4

ЧИЧЕВ Владимир ЛЕН  V  V  2  3  V  V 0,667 2 25 3

Группа No 6    11:00    дорожка No  5

Судья: НАГИМОВА Юлия RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЕРЕМИН Вадим МОС  2  V  V  V  1  2 0,500 0 20 5

ШИКИРУН Никита ОМС  V  V V3  V  V  V 1,000 16 28 1

АКАФЬЕВ Александр САР  1  0  0  V  4  2 0,167 -17 12 6

НАУМОВ Сергей МОС  1  2  V  V  V  V 0,667 8 23 2

АКАЕВ Эдуард ЛЕН  3  2  4  3  3  4 0,000 -11 19 7

ГЕЦ Глеб МОО  V  3  V  3  V  3 0,500 1 24 4

БЛИННИКОВ Алексей ТАТ  V  3  V  1  V  V 0,667 3 24 3

Группа No 7    11:00    дорожка No  6

Судья: ВЯТЧЕНИН Евгений RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БУШУЕВ Иван МОС V4  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 29 1

ПОЛОЖИНЦЕВ Николай САМ  3  V  4  3  V  V 0,500 5 25 4

САХАРОВ Матвей КРМ  2  2  1  2  4  4 0,000 -15 15 7

АНДРИЯШКИН Павел МОС  1  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 7 26 2

АРТЮХОВ Виктор МОО  2  V  V  4  V  V 0,667 4 26 3

ГУКОВ Александр КРА  4  1  V  3  3  V 0,333 -5 21 5

ЗЕРНОВ Дмитрий РОС  2  3  V  2  4  2 0,167 -11 18 6

Группа No 8    11:00    дорожка No  7

Судья: ФЕОКТИСТОВ Валериан RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГАНЕЕВ Константин МОС  4  2  4  2  2  4 0,000 -12 18 7

НЕМТЫРЕВ Константин ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 30 1

КНЫШ Олег СПБ  V  3  V  2  V  V 0,667 4 25 3

БАРТЕЛЕМИ Роллан МОС  V  4  4  3  V  V 0,500 2 26 4

ГУЖИЕВ Егор ЛЕН  V  3  V  V  V  3 0,667 8 26 2

ПАРФЕНЕНКО Антон МОО  V  3  4  1  1  4 0,167 -9 18 6

РУДЫХ Даниил НОВ  V  1  1  4  V  V 0,500 -5 21 5

Группа No 9    11:00    дорожка No  8

Судья: БЫКОВ Андрей RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВОЛКОВ Даниил МОС  V  V  4  V  V  V 0,833 9 29 1

АМИРОВ Карим БАШ  4  V  2  3  V  3 0,333 -2 22 5

ЛЕБЕДЕВ Алексей МОО  2  2  V  V  V  V 0,667 7 24 2

ГУЩИН Павел МОС  V  V  3  V  V  4 0,667 6 27 3

РОБЫШЕВ Андрей СМО  2 V4  2  3  V  4 0,333 -4 20 6

ГОРЯЙНОВ Максим СЕВ  3  3  1  2  1  3 0,000 -17 13 7

ВОЛЧКОВ Михаил САМ  4  V  1  V  V  V 0,667 1 25 4
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Группа No 10    11:00    дорожка No  9

Судья: ДРОБЫШЕВ Олег RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БЕКЕТОВ Никита МОС  4  2 V4  V  1 0,400 -6 16 5

ГЛЯМШИН Илья МОС  V  V  4  V  4 0,600 2 23 4

СИДОРОВИЧ Ян МОО  V  3  4  V  V 0,600 6 22 2

ПОСЛУШАЕВ Данила САМ  3  V  V  V  V 0,800 8 23 1

ДОРОФЕЕВ Михаил КРМ  4  4  0  1  1 0,000 -15 10 6

ТАРАСЕНКОВ Станислав СМО  V  V  4  2  V 0,600 5 21 3

Группа No 11    11:00    дорожка No  10

Судья: БОЛДЫРЕВ Фёдор RUS, БЕЛЯЕВ Роман RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТАРАСОВ Илья МОС  2  1  2  0  3 0,000 -16 8 6

ПАНИН Иван МОС V4  2  3  V  0 0,400 -4 14 4

КУВШИНОВ Максим МОО  V  V  V  V  2 0,800 8 22 2

КАМНЕВ Никита САМ  V V4  2  V  2 0,600 0 18 3

ГАНИН Игорь НОВ  V  2  4  3  3 0,200 -3 17 5

БУРЧЕНКОВ Иван КРА  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 25 1

Группа No 12    11:00    дорожка No  11

Судья: ГУСТА Ян RUS, БЕЛЯНИНОВ Дмитрий RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МОИСЕЕВ Кирилл ТАТ  V  0  V  3  V 0,600 -2 18 3

КАБУЛОВ Батрадз КРА  2  4  V  4  V 0,400 -3 20 4

БУЯНОВ Георгий МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 11 25 1

ЖЕРДЕВ Виктор СЕВ  4  4  4  4  1 0,000 -8 17 6

РАССОЛОВ Алексей МОО  V  V  3  V  V 0,800 3 23 2

КАБАНЕЦ Алексей ЛЕН  4  4  3  V  4 0,200 -1 20 5

Группа No 13    11:00    дорожка No  12

Судья: РОГУШКИН Максим RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГАВРИЛОВ Егор МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 11 25 1

КУШНИР Евгений СЕВ  4  2  1  V  3 0,200 -8 15 5

СОБОЛЕВ Александр НОВ  4  V  2  V  V 0,600 3 21 3

МАСЮК Евгений МОС  4  V  V  V  2 0,600 7 21 2

ГЛАДКОВ Александр САМ  0  3  2  1  4 0,000 -15 10 6

КОЧКИН Григорий КИР  2  V  4  V  V 0,600 2 21 4

Группа No 14    11:00    дорожка No  13

Судья: ДУБОВ Рафаэль RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АФАНАСЬЕВ Арсений СЕВ  V  V  4  V  V 0,800 13 24 1

БИКИШОВ Сергей ЧЕЛ  1  4  2  3  1 0,000 -13 11 6

РЕВИН Остап АЛА  2  V  V  2  4 0,400 -5 18 5

ГОРБОНОС Дмитрий МОО  V  V  4  V  4 0,600 3 23 3

КРИКОРЬЯНЦ Николай ОМС  2 V4  V  4  1 0,400 -4 16 4

ГРЕБЕННИКОВ Сергей МОС  1  V  V  V  V 0,800 6 21 2
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Группа No 15    11:00    дорожка No  14

Судья: БАЛАШВИЛИ Зураб RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РЕДВАНОВ Владимир КРМ  4  V  V  2  3 0,400 -1 19 3

САЙРАНОВ Владимир БАШ  V  1  4  2  3 0,200 -9 15 6

ХАРИТОНОВ Артем КРА  1  V  V  2  3 0,400 -2 16 4

КОЧЕТКОВ Артем МОС  4  V  2  4  4 0,200 -5 19 5

ГАЛИМЗЯНОВ Расим ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 11 25 1

ЛИМАРЕВ Иван МОО  V  V  V  V  4 0,800 6 24 2
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1 ГУБИН Никита ПЕР 1,000 18 28 квалифицирован

2 ШИКИРУН Никита ОМС 1,000 16 28 квалифицирован

3 БУШУЕВ Иван МОС 1,000 15 29 квалифицирован

4 БУРЧЕНКОВ Иван КРА 1,000 15 25 квалифицирован

5 ФАРДЗИНОВ Алан МОС 1,000 14 30 квалифицирован

6 НЕМТЫРЕВ Константин ТАТ 1,000 12 30 квалифицирован

7 ГАВРИЛОВ Егор МОО 1,000 11 25 квалифицирован

7 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВ Расим ТАТ 1,000 11 25 квалифицирован

7 БУЯНОВ Георгий МОС 1,000 11 25 квалифицирован

10 ГУСЕВ Дмитрий МОС 1,000 10 30 квалифицирован

11 КУРОЧКИН Андрей МОС 0,833 13 29 квалифицирован

12 БРУЕВ Георгий СПБ 0,833 10 29 квалифицирован

13 ВОЛКОВ Даниил МОС 0,833 9 29 квалифицирован

14 ПАХНЮК Вячеслав МОО 0,833 8 27 квалифицирован

15 СИДОРИН Кирилл МОО 0,833 8 26 квалифицирован

16 АНДРИЯШКИН Павел МОС 0,833 7 26 квалифицирован

17 АФАНАСЬЕВ Арсений СЕВ 0,800 13 24 квалифицирован

18 ПОСЛУШАЕВ Данила САМ 0,800 8 23 квалифицирован

19 КУВШИНОВ Максим МОО 0,800 8 22 квалифицирован

20 ЛИМАРЕВ Иван МОО 0,800 6 24 квалифицирован

21 ГРЕБЕННИКОВ Сергей МОС 0,800 6 21 квалифицирован

22 РАССОЛОВ Алексей МОО 0,800 3 23 квалифицирован

23 ДРЁМИН Михаил МОО 0,667 8 27 квалифицирован

24 ГУЖИЕВ Егор ЛЕН 0,667 8 26 квалифицирован

25 НАУМОВ Сергей МОС 0,667 8 23 квалифицирован

26 ЛЕБЕДЕВ Алексей МОО 0,667 7 24 квалифицирован

27 ГУЩИН Павел МОС 0,667 6 27 квалифицирован

28 АРТЮХОВ Виктор МОО 0,667 4 26 квалифицирован

29 КНЫШ Олег СПБ 0,667 4 25 квалифицирован

30 ПАНФИЛОВ Лев СПБ 0,667 3 26 квалифицирован

31 БЛИННИКОВ Алексей ТАТ 0,667 3 24 квалифицирован

32 ЧИЧЕВ Владимир ЛЕН 0,667 2 25 квалифицирован

33 ВОЛЧКОВ Михаил САМ 0,667 1 25 квалифицирован

34 ЖЕЩИНСКИЙ Александр МОО 0,667 -1 21 квалифицирован

35 МАСЮК Евгений МОС 0,600 7 21 квалифицирован

36 СИДОРОВИЧ Ян МОО 0,600 6 22 квалифицирован

37 ТАРАСЕНКОВ Станислав СМО 0,600 5 21 квалифицирован

38 ГОРБОНОС Дмитрий МОО 0,600 3 23 квалифицирован

39 СОБОЛЕВ Александр НОВ 0,600 3 21 квалифицирован

40 ГЛЯМШИН Илья МОС 0,600 2 23 квалифицирован

41 КОЧКИН Григорий КИР 0,600 2 21 квалифицирован

42 КАМНЕВ Никита САМ 0,600 0 18 квалифицирован

43 МОИСЕЕВ Кирилл ТАТ 0,600 -2 18 квалифицирован

44 ИВАНОВ Кирилл БАШ 0,500 8 24 квалифицирован

45 ПОЛОЖИНЦЕВ Николай САМ 0,500 5 25 квалифицирован

46 ПЕТУХ Владимир КРМ 0,500 4 25 квалифицирован

47 ОВЧАРЕНКО Артем МОС 0,500 3 24 квалифицирован

48 БЕЛЯНИНОВ Даниил МОС 0,500 3 23 квалифицирован

49 БАРТЕЛЕМИ Роллан МОС 0,500 2 26 квалифицирован

50 ЩИПАКОВ Георгий МОО 0,500 2 24 квалифицирован

51 ГЕЦ Глеб МОО 0,500 1 24 квалифицирован

52 ЕРЕМИН Вадим МОС 0,500 0 20 квалифицирован

53 БАРОЕВ Вячеслав АЛА 0,500 -1 24 квалифицирован
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54 КЕСАЕВ Алан МОС 0,500 -1 22 квалифицирован

55 АБАЕВ Эльбрус СПБ 0,500 -1 20 квалифицирован

56 КИКАВЕЦ Алексей МОО 0,500 -3 21 квалифицирован

56 ЧЕСНОКОВ Сергей НОВ 0,500 -3 21 квалифицирован

58 РУДЫХ Даниил НОВ 0,500 -5 21 квалифицирован

59 РЕДВАНОВ Владимир КРМ 0,400 -1 19 квалифицирован

60 ХАРИТОНОВ Артем КРА 0,400 -2 16 квалифицирован

61 КАБУЛОВ Батрадз КРА 0,400 -3 20 квалифицирован

62 КРИКОРЬЯНЦ Николай ОМС 0,400 -4 16 квалифицирован

63 ПАНИН Иван МОС 0,400 -4 14 квалифицирован

64 РЕВИН Остап АЛА 0,400 -5 18 квалифицирован

65 БЕКЕТОВ Никита МОС 0,400 -6 16 квалифицирован

66 ОЗБЕК Хамза БАШ 0,333 -1 26 квалифицирован

67 АНДРИЯШКИН Владимир МОС 0,333 -1 22 квалифицирован

68 ЕВСЕЕВ Евгений МОО 0,333 -1 18 квалифицирован

69 АМИРОВ Карим БАШ 0,333 -2 22 квалифицирован

70 МИНАКОВ Кирилл НОВ 0,333 -3 24 квалифицирован

71 СЫНЧА Константин САМ 0,333 -4 21 квалифицирован

72 РОБЫШЕВ Андрей СМО 0,333 -4 20 квалифицирован

73 ГУКОВ Александр КРА 0,333 -5 21 выбывший

74 ГУНКИН Кирилл МОС 0,333 -8 16 выбывший

75 ЧИБИСОВ Александр СМО 0,333 -9 17 выбывший

76 ТЮТРИН Дмитрий МОС 0,333 -10 17 выбывший

77 КАБАНЕЦ Алексей ЛЕН 0,200 -1 20 выбывший

78 ГАНИН Игорь НОВ 0,200 -3 17 выбывший

79 КОЧЕТКОВ Артем МОС 0,200 -5 19 выбывший

80 КУШНИР Евгений СЕВ 0,200 -8 15 выбывший

81 САЙРАНОВ Владимир БАШ 0,200 -9 15 выбывший

82 МАМРЕНКО Алексей МОС 0,167 -7 21 выбывший

83 ФЕЛИКСОН Кирилл ТАТ 0,167 -7 19 выбывший

84 СКВОРЦОВ Артем САР 0,167 -9 20 выбывший

85 ПАРФЕНЕНКО Антон МОО 0,167 -9 18 выбывший

86 ЗЕРНОВ Дмитрий РОС 0,167 -11 18 выбывший

87 БИЖУМАНОВ Кобланды СПБ 0,167 -12 15 выбывший

88 СКАЧКОВ Алексей САР 0,167 -13 13 выбывший

89 АКАФЬЕВ Александр САР 0,167 -17 12 выбывший

90 ЖЕРДЕВ Виктор СЕВ 0,000 -8 17 выбывший

91 АКАЕВ Эдуард ЛЕН 0,000 -11 19 выбывший

92 ГАНЕЕВ Константин МОС 0,000 -12 18 выбывший

93 БИКИШОВ Сергей ЧЕЛ 0,000 -13 11 выбывший

94 САХАРОВ Матвей КРМ 0,000 -15 15 выбывший

95 ГЛАДКОВ Александр САМ 0,000 -15 10 выбывший

95 ДОРОФЕЕВ Михаил КРМ 0,000 -15 10 выбывший

97 ТАРАСОВ Илья МОС 0,000 -16 8 выбывший

98 ГОРЯЙНОВ Максим СЕВ 0,000 -17 13 выбывший

99 БЯЗРОВ Тимур АЛА 0,000 -19 11 выбывший
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